Race Date
September 01, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):15

2304
2306
2310
2302
2307
2305
2308
2299

Yared Nuguse
Ryan Schweizer
Vincent Zona

Tyler Keslin

Conor Sheryak
Kevin Pulliam
Bradley Wattleworth
Andrew Alexander
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Team - Purdue
Team Score (places):47

2314
2315
2317
2311
2316
2312
2319
2313
2318

Matt Grider

Jake Hanawalt
Levi Taylor

Ben Anderson
Ben Mohrdieck
Theo Burgwald
Greg Tippmann
Danny Dalton
Trevor Thompson
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Team - IUFW
Team Score (places):95

2290
2298
2289
2296
2291
2293
2297
2294
2292
2295

Logan Kitchen
Sam Williamson
Alex Barton

Bret Unger
Samuel Moran
Robert Peck
Kurt Unger
Austin Rockstroh
Gabe O'Keefe
Connor Shaffer
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Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):100

1 2330 Sidney Noble
2 2334 Ben Zibricky

2017 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men
Final Team Results

Year

FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR

JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR

JR

SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR

SO
SR
JR

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:14.9
1 1 18:09.3 18:09.3 0:00.0
2 3 18:14.5 36:23.8 0:05.1
3 6 18:16.3 54:40.2 0:06.9
4 10 18:16.7 1:12:56.9 0:07.3
5 15 18:17.8 1:31:14.7 0:08.4
(6) (21) 18:20.6  1:49:35.4 0:11.2
(10) (31) 18:31.9  2:08:07.3 0:22.5
More Than 7 18:36.1 2:26:43.5 0:26.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:28.3
7 7 18:23.9 18:23.9 0:00.0
8 15 18:24.1 36:48.0 0:00.2
9 24 18:24.2 55:12.3 0:00.3
11 35 18:34.4 1:13:46.7 0:10.5
12 47 18:34.7 1:32:21.5 0:10.8
(13) (60) 18:42.3  1:51:03.8 0:18.4
(14) (74) 18:57.4  2:10:01.2 0:33.4
More Than 7 18:58.1 2:28:59.4 0:34.2
More Than 7 19:12.1 2:48:11.5 0:48.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:40.1
15 15 19:07.3 19:07.3 0:00.0
16 31 19:21.3 38:28.7 0:14.0
18 49 19:44.2 58:12.9 0:36.9
22 71 19:55.7 1:18:08.6 0:48.4
24 95 20:12.1 1:38:20.7 1:04.8
(26) (121) 20:16.6  1:58:37.4 1:09.3
(27) (148) 20:24.2  2:19:01.6 1:16.9
More Than 7 20:45.3 2:39:47.0 1:38.0
More Than 7 21:00.2 3:00:47.2 1:52.8
More Than 7 21:39.4 3:22:26.7 2:32.1
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 19:53.8
17 17 19:38.1 19:38.1 0:00.0
19 36 19:52.6 39:30.8 0:14.5
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Race Date
September 01, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):100

2324
2331
2321
2328
2325
2333
2327
10 2323
11 2320
12 2332

Victor Fortin
Dominic Paoletti
Joey Black
Nathan lzewski
Tyler Grimes
Tim Zange
Connor Hickey
Michael Collins
Charles Banks
Pat Vieck
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Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.
2600

1827
2599

Brendan Fraser
Parker Jones
Will Cole

Year

FR
FR
FR

JR

JR

2017 Crusader Classic Invitational - Men
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:53.8

20 56 19:53.8 59:24.7 0:15.7

21 77 19:55.4 1:19:20.1 0:17.2

23 100 20:09.2 1:39:29.3 0:31.0
(25) (125) 20:16.2  1:59:45.5 0:38.0
(28) (153) 20:51.2  2:20:36.8 1:13.1
More Than 7 20:52.7 2:41:29.6 1:14.6
More Than 7 20:55.4 3:02:25.0 1:17.2
More Than 7 21:19.7 3:23:44.8 1:41.6
More Than 7 21:47.2 3:45:32.0 2:09.0
More Than 7 21:53.6 4:07:25.7 2:15.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Do Not Score 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
Do Not Score 18:33.4 36:52.8 0:14.0
Do Not Score 18:53.2 55:46.0 0:33.7
Do Not Score 19:05.3 1:14:51.3 0:45.9
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1826 Kyle Fulk
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